THANKSGIVING MENU 2023

SUGAR KETTLE CAFE
1015 Daphne Ave, Daphne, Al
251-626-5657 Fax 251-625-2095

Please Order by Tuesday, 11/13 (Meat by the 11™)

Name Telephone Date

This year we are encouraging everyone to place your Thanksgiving order online at
WWW.Sugarkettlecafe.com. We will also be taking orders at the café and must be paid in full at the time
of order. Orders must be placed by Tuesday, 11/13. We are hoping to make the pickup days a fast and
smooth process. We will be closed Monday 11/20 thru Wednesday 11/22 for breakfast and lunch service.
Thank you for choosing Sugar Kettle to feed your loved ones on the holidays!

MEATS AND SAUCES (Please Please Please order your meat early. | can not stress this enough)

Turkey Breast (Fried, Smoked OR Herb Roasted) 8-10 Ib average (6-8) $45.00
*HF*Sliced**** Add $10.00

Herb Roasted Whole Turkey 15-16 Ib average (12-16) $59.99
Smoked Whole Turkey 15-161b average (12-16) $59.99
*HF*Sliced**** Add $15.00

Spiral Cut Ham w/ Br Sugar Glaze 9-10 Ib average (20-25) $49.99
*HF*Sliced**** Add $15.00

Gravy $ 4.99/pint $ 8.99/quart
Cranberry Sauce $ 3.99/ % pint $ 6.99/pint

SIDES AND BREAD

1LB (2-3) 2LB (5-6) 4 LB (10-12)

Cornbread Dressing (par cooked) $999 $17.99 (5-6) $33.99 (10-12)
Sweet Pot Casserole (Pecan topping) $ 999 $17.99 (5-6) $33.99 (10-12)
Squash Casserole $11.99 $21.99 (5-6) $39.99 (10-12)
Corn Casserole $999 $17.99 (5-6) $33.99 (10-12)
Broccoli/Rice Casserole $999 $17.99 (5-6) $33.99 (10-12)
Macaroni & Cheese (par cooked) $999 $17.99 (6-8) $33.99 (14-15)
Tomato Pie $33.00 (Whole 10” pie)

Broccoli Salad $8.99/pint (3-4)__ $14.99/qt (6-8) __

Green Beans $6.99/pint(3-4)__ $12.99/qt (6-8)

Collard Greens $6.99/pint (3-4)__ $12.99/qt (6-8) ___

Field Peas $6.99/pint (3/4)___ $12.99/qt (6-8) __

Chow Chow $6.99/ % pint
Yeast Rolls — par cooked $4.99/%doz _$ 9.99/doz _
Corn Bread — par cooked $5.99/%doz__$ 11.99/doz _

DESSERTS AND BREAKFAST ARE ON THE BACK



http://www.sugarkettlecafe.com/

DESSERTS

Banana Pudding

$ 8.99/1b

You will be given the exact amount of Custard, Vanilla

Wafers and Bananas to layer at home. | promise you can do it. ©

Peach Cobbler 2LB  $16.99
Triple Berry Cobbler 2LB  $18.99
Homemade Cakes

Pumpkin Crisp

Strawberry Cake with Strawberry Frosting
Ding Dong Cake

Coconut Cake

Carrot with Cinnamon Cream Cheese Frosting
Pumpkin with Cream Cheese Frosting

Red Velvet with Cream Cheese Frosting
Chocolate Cake with Caramel Frosting

Choc Sheet Cake w/ warm Choc Pecan Frosting
Italian Cream Cake

Hummingbird Cake

Homemade Pies

Pecan $33.99
Key Lime $26.99
Buttermilk Coconut $26.99

BREAKFAST

% Cake.

Y Cake
Y Cake
Y Cake
Y Cake
Y Cake
Y Cake
Y Cake
Y Cake
Y Cake
Y Cake

(3-4 servings)

4LB $31.99
4LB $35.99

$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$19.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$19.99
$19.99

Pumpkin Pie

Sweet Potato Pie

Egg & Sausage or Egg & Bacon Casserole (par cooked)

Caramel Soaked French Toast (par cooked)
Hashbrown Casserole

Tomato Gravy

SMALL
$22.99(4-5)

$15.99(4)
$14.99(4-5)
$10.99/pint ___

Whole Cake
Whole Cake
Whole Cake
Whole Cake
Whole Cake
Whole Cake
Whole Cake
Whole Cake
Whole Cake
Whole Cake
Whole Cake

$26.99
$26.99

$33.99
$33.99
$33.99
$33.99
$37.99
$33.99
$33.99
$33.99
$33.99
$37.99
$37.99

LARGE

$42.99(10-12)
$29.99(8)

$25.99 (10-12)____
$19.99/quart

Pick Up Tuesday November 21st (9am-3pm) or Wednesday November 22nd (9am-1pm)

Time: (Please circle a day) Total w/tax

Payment




