THANKSGIVING MENU 2023 SUGAR KETTLE CAFÉ

1015 Daphne Ave, Daphne, Al 251-626-5657 Fax 251-625-2095

Please Order by Tuesday, 11/13 (Meat by the 11th)

Date

Telephone

Name

	-			
This year we are encouraging ever <u>WWW.Sugarkettlecafe.com</u> . We wonder order. Orders must be placed by	will also be tak	ing orders at the café	and must be p	•
smooth process. We will be closed Thank you for choosing Sugar Ket	Monday 11/20	thru Wednesday 11/2	22 for breakfa	= -
MEATS AND SAUCES (Please	Please Please o	order your meat early.	I can not str	ess this enough)
Turkey Breast (Fried, Smoked OR He ****Sliced****	erb Roasted)	8-10 lb average (6-8) Add	\$45.00 __ \$10.00	
Herb Roasted Whole Turkey Smoked Whole Turkey ****Sliced****		15-16 lb average (12-16) 15-16lb average (12-16) Add		
Spiral Cut Ham w/ Br Sugar Glaze ****Sliced****		9-10 lb average (20-25) Add	\$49.99 \$15.00	
Gravy		\$ 4.99/pint	\$ 8.99/quart	
Cranberry Sauce		\$ 3.99/ ½ pint	\$ 6.99/pint	
SIDES AND BREAD				
	1LB (2-3)	2LB (5-6)		4 LB (10-12)
Cornbread Dressing (par cooked)	\$ 9.99	\$17.99 (5-6)		\$33.99 (10-12)
Sweet Pot Casserole (Pecan topping)	\$ 9.99	\$17.99 (5-6)		\$33.99 (10-12)
Squash Casserole	\$11.99	\$21.99 (5-6)		\$39.99 (10-12)
Corn Casserole	\$ 9.99	\$17.99 (5-6)		\$33.99 (10-12)
Broccoli/Rice Casserole	\$ 9.99	\$17.99 (5-6)		\$33.99 (10-12)
Macaroni & Cheese (par cooked)	\$ 9.99	\$17.99 (6-8)		\$33.99 (14-15)
Tomato Pie		\$33.00 (Whole 1	10" pie)	
Broccoli Salad	\$8.99/pint (3-4)) \$14.99/qt (6-8)		
Green Beans	\$6.99/pint(3-4)	\$12.99/qt (6-8)		
Collard Greens	\$6.99/pint (3-4)	\$12.99/qt (6-8)		
Field Peas	\$6.99/pint (3/4)	\$12.99/qt (6-8)		
Chow Chow	\$6.99/½ pint_			
Yeast Rolls – par cooked	\$4.99/ ½ doz _	\$ 9.99/doz		

\$5.99/½ doz _____ \$ 11.99/doz

DESSERTS AND BREAKFAST ARE ON THE BACK

Corn Bread – par cooked

DESSERTS

Banana Pudding		\$ 8.99/lb	(3-4 se	ervings)					
You will be given the exact amount of Custard, Vanilla									
Wafers and Bananas to layer at home. I promise you can do it. ☺									
Peach Cobbler	2LB \$16.	99	4 LB	\$31.99					
Triple Berry Cobbler	2LB \$18.	\$18.99		\$35.99					
Homemade Cakes									
Pumpkin Crisp	½ Cake. \$17	.99	_ Whole C	Cake \$33.99					
Strawberry Cake with Strawberry Fr	½ Cake \$17	.99	_ Whole C	Cake \$33.99					
Ding Dong Cake	½ Cake \$17	.99	_ Whole C	Cake \$33.99					
Coconut Cake	½ Cake \$17	.99	_ Whole C	Cake \$33.99					
Carrot with Cinnamon Cream Chees	½ Cake \$19	.99	Whole C	Cake \$37.99					
Pumpkin with Cream Cheese Frosti	½ Cake \$17	.99	_ Whole C	Cake \$33.99					
Red Velvet with Cream Cheese From	½ Cake \$17	.99	_ Whole C	Cake \$33.99					
Chocolate Cake with Caramel Frost	½ Cake \$17	.99	_ Whole C	Cake \$33.99					
Choc Sheet Cake w/ warm Choc Pe	½ Cake \$17	.99	_ Whole C	Cake \$33.99					
Italian Cream Cake	½ Cake \$19	.99	_ Whole C	Cake \$37.99					
Hummingbird Cake		½ Cake \$19	.99	_ Whole C	Cake \$37.99				
Homemade Pies									
Pecan \$33.99	9	Pumpkin Pie		\$26.99 _					
Key Lime \$26.9	9	Sweet Potato	Sweet Potato Pie						
Buttermilk Coconut \$26.9	9								
BREAKFAST									
	SMALL			LARGE					
Egg & Sausage or Egg & Bacon Ca	ooked)			542.99(10-12)					
Caramel Soaked French Toast (par				529.99(8)					
Hashbrown Casserole				825.99 (10-12)					
Tomato Gravy		\$ 10.99/pint		S19.99/quart					
Pick Up Tuesday November 21st (9am-3pm) or Wednesday November 22nd (9am-1pm)									
Time:(Please circle a day) Total w/tax				Payment					